
AUSSIE FLAT TRACK NATIONALS 2024

Mick Doohan Raceway - Brisbane
Round 2 - Flat Track - 1 September

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD Email: scott@computime.com.au / Ph : 0418 17 13 17
www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss

PRO 450
Practice - Group 3

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 01/09/24 Started at: 09:20:36
Event: P06 Laps: 4 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 23.4C Starters: 13
Track: Good Posted at: 9:27 AM

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 

1 21 Jarred BROOK Husqvarna FC 450 29.820  4 of  8
2 14 Thomas HERRICK / Davies Motorcyles / Husqvarna Husqvarna FC 450 30.690  3 of  7 .870 .870
3 308 John LYTRAS / Firth Racing / Thrilla / AGV / TCX / 

Motul / Pirelli / Race and Road
KTM 450 SX-F 30.729  3 of  7 .909 .039

4 598 Rory MCQUALTER / RADriders Australia / AP & 
Sons

KTM 450 SX-F 31.230  3 of  8 1.410 .501

5 122 Cody LEWIS / Yamaha Australia / Yamalube / Chris 
Watsons M-cycles / Porttune Perform.

Yamaha YZ 450 F 31.583  3 of  8 1.763 .353

6 3 Paul CASLICK / Cutrite / APO / WeAreLusty / Troy 
Lee Designs / Maxima Race Oils

Honda CRF 450 R 31.931  7 of  8 2.111 .348

7 606 Lachlan MOODY / H&J Constructions / Flinders Lane 
/ NQ Aircon & Refrigeration / AZCOM

Gasgas MC 450 32.051  5 of  8 2.231 .120

8 31 Travis HALL / MotoShox / Road & Race / 
Motorcycles R Us - MRU

KTM 450 SX-F 32.333  5 of  8 2.513 .282

9 645 Daniel LIONETTI / Klavr / Positive Throttle / 
Motocloud / Trac-Rite Susp. / Scotty's Dirt Bike 
Spares

KTM 450 SX-F 32.370  7 of  7 2.550 .037

10 Z7 Zane KINNA / Klavr Kawasaki KX 450 F 32.517  8 of  8 2.697 .147
11 319 Michael PRICE / Central West GPS KTM 450 SX-F 32.773  8 of  8 2.953 .256
12 778 Brent WEBLEY Yamaha YZ 450 F 34.552  6 of  7 4.732 1.779
13 334 Katarna ROBINSON / Mudgee Powersports / 

GasGas Aus / Teencee Graphics / TDub
Gasgas MC 450 36.426  3 of  7 6.606 1.874
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PRO 450
Practice - Group 3

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 01/09/24 Started at: 09:20:36
Event: P06 Laps: 4 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 23.4C Starters: 13
Track: Good Posted at: 9:27 AM

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
Z7 Zane KINNA 34.816 33.913 33.292 33.023 35.030 32.594 33.610 32.517
3 Paul CASLICK 34.044 35.880 32.313 32.498 32.656 31.981 31.931 31.983
14 Thomas HERRICK 31.984 31.831 30.690 31.453 30.979 33.619 31.269
21 Jarred BROOK 31.765 29.919 30.335 29.820 30.672 30.182 30.031 30.145
31 Travis HALL 33.084 34.174 32.566 32.718 32.333 32.541 32.710 32.955
122 Cody LEWIS 34.504 32.619 31.583 31.920 31.755 31.708 32.056 32.288
308 John LYTRAS 34.413 1:02.837 30.729 31.702 31.802 31.366 31.366
319 Michael PRICE 35.405 33.877 36.301 33.645 33.409 32.816 33.080 32.773
334 Katarna ROBINSON 38.992 44.201 36.426 38.516 37.542 36.719 36.867
598 Rory MCQUALTER 35.927 32.465 31.230 31.400 32.803 31.257 31.310 32.295
606 Lachlan MOODY 33.798 37.562 32.367 33.106 32.051 32.314 32.432 32.592
645 Daniel LIONETTI 35.319 34.767 34.273 32.900 33.212 34.170 32.370
778 Brent WEBLEY 36.853 35.465 35.104 36.174 34.708 34.552 40.849
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PRO 450
Practice - Group 3

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 01/09/24 Started at: 09:20:36
Event: P06 Laps: 4 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 23.4C Starters: 13
Track: Good Posted at: 9:27 AM

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

33.326 21 Jarred BROOK Husqvarna FC 450 31.765 1
1:03.245 21 Jarred BROOK Husqvarna FC 450 29.919 2
2:03.400 21 Jarred BROOK Husqvarna FC 450 29.820 4
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PRO 450
Combined Practices

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 01/09/24 Posted at: 9:27 AM

Event Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Machine P04  P05  P06  Lap  

1 21 Jarred BROOK Husqvarna FC 450 29.820 29.820
2 105 Cameron DUNKER / Yamaha Motor Aust. / GYTR / 

YRD / Doctor Mak / MDSteel / Beven Property
Yamaha YZ 450 F 30.292 30.292

3 42 Jordan DALL / The Printery / KYT Helmets / BPA 
Civil & Mining / Ultra Lubricants

Honda CRF 450 R 30.560 30.560

4 176 Daniel WICKS / Beard Bothers M-cycles / Dave 
Norris Racing / Motoshox / Link Int.

KTM 450 SX-F 30.633 30.633

5 14 Thomas HERRICK / Davies Motorcyles / Husqvarna Husqvarna FC 450 30.690 30.690
6 308 John LYTRAS / Firth Racing / Thrilla / AGV / TCX / 

Motul / Pirelli / Race and Road
KTM 450 SX-F 30.729 30.729

7 178 Dale BORLASE / Burdekin Motorcycles / ACE 
Engineering

Yamaha YZ 450 F 30.846 30.846

8 296 Thoren OPENSHAW KTM 450 SX-F 31.155 31.155
9 18 Jarryd ORAM / Jamie Oram Elec. / APO Coffs 

Harbour / APO Kempsey / Mavin Truck Centre
Husqvarna FC 450 31.223 31.223

10 598 Rory MCQUALTER / RADriders Australia / AP & 
Sons

KTM 450 SX-F 31.230 31.230

11 314 Rowan TEGART Honda CRF 450 R 31.261 31.261
12 95 Mackenzie BOOTH / North Coast Steel Husqvarna FC 450 31.274 31.274
13 39 Edward GRABHAM KTM 450 SX-F 31.423 31.423
14 J25 Jett CARTER KTM 450 SX-F 31.548 31.548
15 122 Cody LEWIS / Yamaha Australia / Yamalube / Chris 

Watsons M-cycles / Porttune Perform.
Yamaha YZ 450 F 31.583 31.583

16 475 Brandon BURNS / J & P Motorcycles / The Aisling 
Distillery / F & R McNabb

KTM 450 SX-F 31.616 31.616

17 262 Jack GRIFFIN / Maitland Motorcycles / Marx Forster 
Tyres & Mechanical

Honda CRF 450 R 31.679 31.679

18 462 Ronan JACOBS KTM 450 SX-F 31.842 31.842
19 3 Paul CASLICK / Cutrite / APO / WeAreLusty / Troy 

Lee Designs / Maxima Race Oils
Honda CRF 450 R 31.931 31.931

20 555 Thomas YARNOLD Honda CRF 450 R 31.970 31.970
21 91 Talon CARDINALE / Fauna Solutions / RAD Husqvarna FC 450 31.975 31.975
22 K49 Kristian O'DONNELL / Adventure Powersports & 

Outdoor / KYT Helmets / Husqvarna
Husqvarna FC 450 31.983 31.983
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PRO 450
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PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 01/09/24 Posted at: 9:27 AM

Event Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Machine P04  P05  P06  Lap  
23 157 James SAWDY KTM 450 SX-F 32.036 32.036
24 44 Tyler O'DONNELL / Adventure Powersports & 

Outdoor / Monza
Honda CRF 450 R 32.042 32.042

25 606 Lachlan MOODY / H&J Constructions / Flinders 
Lane / NQ Aircon & Refrigeration / AZCOM

Gasgas MC 450 32.051 32.051

26 53 William SECOMB / APO / Folk Road Husqvarna FC 450 32.261 32.261
27 31 Travis HALL / MotoShox / Road & Race / 

Motorcycles R Us - MRU
KTM 450 SX-F 32.333 32.333

28 645 Daniel LIONETTI / Klavr / Positive Throttle / 
Motocloud / Trac-Rite Susp. / Scotty's Dirt Bike 
Spares

KTM 450 SX-F 32.370 32.370

29 23 Joshua HALL / MotoShox / Road & Race / 
Motorcycles R Us - MRU

KTM 450 SX-F 32.427 32.427

30 245 Noah CARDINALE KTM 450 SX-F 32.465 32.465
31 Z7 Zane KINNA / Klavr Kawasaki KX 450 F 32.517 32.517
32 319 Michael PRICE / Central West GPS KTM 450 SX-F 32.773 32.773
33 5 Riley PLUM / Shepparton Motorcycles Honda CRF 450 R 33.988 33.988
34 778 Brent WEBLEY Yamaha YZ 450 F 34.552 34.552
35 334 Katarna ROBINSON / Mudgee Powersports / 

GasGas Aus / Teencee Graphics / TDub
Gasgas MC 450 36.426 36.426


